Pos
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online 23 giugno 2020
nickname
WillJiang

FRANCESCOBZA
Nic_Pano
pietroporro
FEDERICOBZA
LarissaZerbi
FrancescoC11
Antea2020

sistema Arena, durata partita 10 minuti, durata torneo 60 minuti

player
Jiang Wenhao
Bozza Francesco
Panini Nicolo
Porro Pietro
Bozza Federico
Zerbi Larissa
Colombo Francesco
Molinari Antea

elo chess
1382
1327
831
839
835
730
689
794

punti
17
15
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